Dual Band Microwave Antenna Specifications
Guangdong Shenglu Telecommunication Co.,Ltd. Revision 2.1  2021-Jul
Add:No.4 JinyeSecondRoad,XiNan Industry Area,Sanshuidistrict,FoshanCity,GuangdongProvince,China
Phone:86-757-87719589   Fax:86-757-87744997
Email: intlsales@shenglu.com  Website:http://www.shenglu.com
Electrical Specifications
Antenna model
Freq
Band
Frequency
Range(GHz)
Gain(dBi） VSWR/ 3dB
F/B
Ratio
XPD
Antenna
Interface
Regulatory
Compliance
Low Mid Top
Return
Loss
BW（°） (dB） (dB）
SLM06S11S8000A21 11 10.7~11.7 32.5 33.5 34 1.5/14 2.7 60 30 PBR100 ETSI Class3
SLM06S13S8000A21 13 12.75~13.25 34.8 35 35.2 1.5/14 2.3 63 30 PBR120 ETSI Class3
SLM06S15S8000A21 15 14.4~15.35 35.5 35.8 36.2 1.5/14 2.1 63 30 PBR140 ETSI Class3
SLM06S18S8000A21 18 17.7~19.7 37.6 38.4 38.8 1.5/14  1.5 65 30 PBR220 ETSI Class3
SLM06S23S8000A21 23 21.2~23.6 39.2 39.7 40.2 1.5/14  1.2 67 30 PBR220 ETSI Class3
SLM06S**S8000A21 80 71~86 49.5 50 50.5 1.5/14 0.4 67 30 R740 ETSI Class3
0.6m Dual Band Antenna, using deep reflector and low shroud
design, which can meet the ETSI Class3 standard.
Pre-released